
Ord. Nº Nombre Sexo Clas Prueba Clas Categoria Clas Tiempo Dif. A. Dif. 1º Ritmo

1 33 Juan Carlos Fernandez Mora Hombre 1 Competición 1 SENIOR 1 02:46:27.9 00:02:22.6

2 99 Jesus del Nero Montes Hombre 2 Competición 2 ÉLITE 1 02:46:28.8 00:01 00:01 00:02:26.5

3 19 Alejandro Carrion Herranz Hombre 3 Competición 3 ÉLITE 2 02:53:55.9 07:27 07:28 00:02:36.3

4 44 Nestor Gonzalez Hombre 4 Competición 4 MÁSTER30 1 02:55:51.1 01:56 09:24 00:02:30.6

5 89 Julian Adrada Rodriguez Hombre 5 Competición 5 MÁSTER40 1 02:59:07.7 03:16 12:40 00:02:39.7

6 94 Ignacio Pardo Ballesteros Hombre 6 Competición 6 ÉLITE 3 03:00:36.0 01:29 14:09 00:02:41.6

7 50 Enrique Leblic Ramirez Hombre 7 Competición 7 MÁSTER30 2 03:01:34.8 00:58 15:07 00:02:35.5

8 13 Jose Luis Arce Hombre 8 Competición 8 ÉLITE 4 03:02:11.0 00:37 15:44 00:02:43.0

9 61 Alfredo Padilla Ruiz Hombre 9 Competición 9 MÁSTER30 3 03:02:13.3 00:02 15:46 00:02:43.9

10 77 Carlos Segovia Quiros Hombre 10 Competición 10 MÁSTER40 2 03:02:17.1 00:04 15:50 00:02:42.4

11 71 Jose Rodriguez Moreno Hombre 11 Competición 11 MÁSTER30 4 03:04:00.6 01:43 17:33 00:02:37.6

12 29 Nereo Del Nero Montes Hombre 12 Competición 12 MÁSTER30 5 03:08:28.9 04:28 22:01 00:02:46.6

13 112 Luis Alberto Martinez Hombre 13 Competición 13 ÉLITE 5 03:11:41.3 03:13 25:14 00:02:44.2

14 15 David Benítez Román Hombre 14 Competición 14 MÁSTER30 6 03:11:42.0 00:01 25:15 00:02:44.1

15 52 Gabriel López Sánchez Hombre 15 Competición 15 ÉLITE 6 03:11:43.8 00:01 25:16 00:02:44.1

16 95 Javier Rubio Herranz Hombre 16 Competición 16 MÁSTER30 7 03:12:02.9 00:19 25:35 00:02:44.5

17 40 Ignacio García Vara Hombre 17 Competición 17 MÁSTER40 3 03:12:03.8 00:01 25:36 00:02:44.5

18 76 Alvaro Santacruz del Valle Hombre 18 Competición 18 SUB23 1 03:12:13.4 00:10 25:46 00:02:52.6

19 18 Carlos Caravias Irazola Hombre 19 Competición 19 MÁSTER40 4 03:14:45.5 02:32 28:18 00:02:46.8

20 46 José  Gonzalez Buenadicha Hombre 20 Competición 20 MÁSTER30 8 03:14:46.6 00:01 28:19 00:02:52.5

21 105 Jose Vicioso Soto Hombre 21 Competición 21 MÁSTER40 5 03:15:39.8 00:53 29:12 00:02:47.6

22 96 Sergio Lopez Rivera Hombre 22 Competición 22 MÁSTER40 6 03:15:53.4 00:14 29:26 00:02:47.8

23 68 Iván Rodrigo Herranz Hombre 23 Competición 23 SUB23 2 03:17:23.8 01:30 30:56 00:02:48.9

24 86 Juan Antonio Yusta Vaillo Hombre 24 Competición 24 MÁSTER30 9 03:17:38.4 00:15 31:11 00:02:49.3

25 66 Jenaro Pou Cabanillas Hombre 25 Competición 25 MÁSTER30 10 03:17:39.5 00:01 31:12 00:02:49.2

26 93 Borja Fernandez Jorge Hombre 26 Competición 26 SENIOR 2 03:17:39.8 00:00 31:12 00:02:49.2

27 74 Carlos Salmeron Sanchez Hombre 27 Competición 27 SUB23 3 03:18:43.4 01:04 32:16 00:02:56.5

28 97 Diego Martinez Peña Hombre 28 Competición 28 ÉLITE 7 03:19:15.4 00:32 32:48 00:02:58.0

29 41 Miguel Garcimartin Hombre 29 Competición 29 MÁSTER30 11 03:19:26.3 00:11 32:59 00:02:50.8

30 47 Ruben Gonzalez Martinez Hombre 30 Competición 30 MÁSTER30 12 03:19:27.5 00:01 33:00 00:02:50.6

31 82 Carlos Torrejón García Hombre 31 Competición 31 ÉLITE 8 03:20:27.3 01:00 34:00 00:02:51.7

32 80 Jesús Tapia Hombre 32 Competición 32 MÁSTER40 7 03:20:27.6 00:00 34:00 00:02:51.6

33 49 Luis Jiménez Girón Hombre 33 Competición 33 MÁSTER30 13 03:21:19.8 00:52 34:52 00:02:52.4

34 87 Jesus Martin de la Vera Hombre 34 Competición 34 MÁSTER30 14 03:21:47.0 00:28 35:20 00:02:52.8

35 83 Samuel Trives Trejo Hombre 35 Competición 35 MÁSTER40 8 03:21:51.9 00:04 35:24 00:02:52.8
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36 9 Pablo Abascal Hombre 36 Competición 36 MÁSTER40 9 03:22:03.5 00:12 35:36 00:03:00.8

37 30 Josechu Elosúa Hombre 37 Competición 37 MÁSTER40 10 03:22:12.2 00:09 35:45 00:03:01.1

38 53 Santos Martin Cubillo Hombre 38 Competición 38 MÁSTER30 15 03:22:12.3 00:00 35:45 00:02:53.0

39 26 Mario De Dios Francisco Hombre 39 Competición 39 MÁSTER30 16 03:22:28.0 00:16 36:01 00:02:53.2

40 98 Daniel Carrion Caballero Hombre 40 Competición 40 MÁSTER40 11 03:22:37.2 00:09 36:10 00:02:53.5

41 38 David Garcia Mingo Hombre 41 Competición 41 MÁSTER30 17 03:24:20.0 01:43 37:53 00:02:55.0

42 229 Fco. Javier Muñoz Rosa Hombre 42 Competición 42 MÁSTER30 18 03:27:01.3 02:41 40:34 00:02:57.3

43 72 José I. Román Luján Hombre 43 Competición 43 MÁSTER30 19 03:27:01.4 00:00 40:34 00:02:57.3

44 12 Francisco Aparicio Manzano Hombre 44 Competición 44 MÁSTER50 1 03:27:16.2 00:15 40:49 00:03:05.4

45 51 Jorge Lopera Hombre 45 Competición 45 SENIOR 3 03:30:03.1 02:47 43:36 00:03:07.3

46 42 Jose Luis Garrido Perez-Rubio Hombre 46 Competición 46 MÁSTER40 12 03:32:34.5 02:31 46:07 00:03:09.7

47 34 Julio  Frances Hombre 47 Competición 47 MÁSTER40 13 03:32:35.5 00:01 46:08 00:03:02.0

48 62 Andrea Panata Hombre 48 Competición 48 SENIOR 4 03:33:02.9 00:27 46:35 00:03:02.5

49 73 Quique Rubio Domingo Hombre 49 Competición 49 MÁSTER40 14 03:33:25.8 00:23 46:58 00:03:02.6

50 107 Jorge Cubero Galvez Hombre 50 Competición 50 SUB23 4 03:36:39.3 03:14 50:12 00:03:05.4

51 45 juan Antonio Gonzalez Berenguer Hombre 51 Competición 51 MÁSTER50 2 03:39:38.1 02:59 53:11 00:03:08.1

52 91 Angel Burgueño Suarez Hombre 52 Competición 52 MÁSTER30 20 03:40:33.9 00:55 54:06 00:03:16.0

53 43 Ignacio Gómez Cuesta Hombre 53 Competición 53 MÁSTER30 21 03:42:05.6 01:32 55:38 00:03:10.1

54 70 Armando Rodríguez Martínez Hombre 54 Competición 54 MÁSTER40 15 03:42:29.8 00:24 56:02 00:03:10.4

55 92 Antonio Rodriguez Paris Hombre 55 Competición 55 MÁSTER50 3 03:43:26.8 00:57 56:59 00:03:19.1

56 16 Borja Bergareche Gandaris Hombre 56 Competición 56 MÁSTER60 1 03:46:33.0 03:07 1:00:06 00:03:20.1

57 37 Pablo Garcia Lopez Hombre 57 Competición 57 MÁSTER30 22 03:46:48.4 00:15 1:00:21 00:03:14.1

58 69 Iván Rodrigo Nieto Hombre 58 Competición 58 MÁSTER30 23 03:48:23.8 01:35 1:01:56 00:03:15.4

59 22 German Corcho Garcia Hombre 59 Competición 59 MÁSTER30 24 03:50:30.1 02:07 1:04:03 00:03:17.2

60 28 Sergio De la Rubia Lopez Hombre 60 Competición 60 MÁSTER30 25 03:51:40.6 01:10 1:05:13 00:03:18.1

61 27 Jose Antonio De Francisco Sanchez Hombre 61 Competición 61 MÁSTER40 16 03:56:11.0 04:31 1:09:44 00:03:22.3

62 84 Fernando Vive Fradejas Hombre 62 Competición 62 MÁSTER30 26 03:56:51.7 00:40 1:10:24 00:03:22.6

63 63 Francisco Paniagua Quiroga Hombre 63 Competición 63 MÁSTER50 4 03:57:04.7 00:13 1:10:37 00:03:23.0

64 10 Oscar Aguado Yague Hombre 64 Competición 64 MÁSTER50 5 03:59:47.4 02:43 1:13:20 00:03:25.3

65 56 Pablo MasaTimon Hombre 65 Competición 65 MÁSTER30 27 03:59:52.4 00:05 1:13:25 00:03:25.2

66 75 Sergio Sanchez  Diaz Hombre 66 Competición 66 MÁSTER30 28 04:00:59.8 01:07 1:14:32 00:03:34.4

67 48 valentin Huerta Garcia Hombre 67 Competición 67 MÁSTER50 6 04:04:01.9 03:02 1:17:34 00:03:29.0

68 67 Jose María Revuelta Gila Hombre 68 Competición 68 MÁSTER50 7 04:05:28.7 01:27 1:19:01 00:03:30.1

69 64 Isabel Perez Mujer 1 Competición 69 FÉMINAS 1 04:05:33.4 00:05 1:19:06 00:03:30.3

70 55 Juan Carlos Martín Isabel Hombre 69 Competición 70 MÁSTER50 8 04:07:03.4 01:30 1:20:36 00:03:31.3
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Ord. Nº Nombre Sexo Clas Prueba Clas Categoria Clas Tiempo Dif. A. Dif. 1º Ritmo

71 102 Jesus Gonzalez Soto Hombre 70 Competición 71 MÁSTER30 29 04:08:11.7 01:08 1:21:44 00:03:32.2

72 35 Ricardo  García García Hombre 71 Competición 72 MÁSTER50 9 04:09:54.4 01:43 1:23:27 00:03:34.0

73 90 Ángel Augusto Cófreces Merino Hombre 72 Competición 73 ÉLITE 9 04:11:19.6 01:25 1:24:52 00:03:34.9

74 79 Alberto Tamayo Gonzalez Hombre 73 Competición 74 MÁSTER40 17 04:12:44.3 01:25 1:26:17 00:03:36.3

75 100 Victor Sáez Pérez Hombre 74 Competición 75 MÁSTER40 18 04:16:46.7 04:02 1:30:19 00:03:39.8

76 101 Esther Murillo Rubio Mujer 2 Competición 76 FÉMINAS 2 04:16:48.0 00:02 1:30:21 00:03:39.8

77 59 Raúl Olmedo Gómez Hombre 75 Competición 77 MÁSTER30 30 04:17:15.7 00:27 1:30:48 00:03:40.3

78 21 Alberto Cedrón Jiménez Hombre 76 Competición 78 MÁSTER50 10 04:18:33.1 01:18 1:32:06 00:03:41.4

79 58 Javier Olave Gabarre Hombre 77 Competición 79 MÁSTER40 19 04:26:02.1 07:29 1:39:35 00:03:55.8

80 20 David Casillas Hidalgo Hombre 78 Competición 80 MÁSTER40 20 04:29:16.7 03:14 1:42:49 00:03:50.6

81 24 Juan Francisco Cubas Palop Hombre 79 Competición 81 MÁSTER40 21 04:36:24.7 07:08 1:49:57 00:03:56.5

82 39 Marta García Moya Mujer 3 Competición 82 FÉMINAS 3 04:37:43.3 01:19 1:51:16 00:04:05.7

83 78 Curro M. Sierra Pacho Hombre 80 Competición 83 MÁSTER40 22 04:37:44.4 00:01 1:51:17 00:03:57.6

84 81 Julia Taylor Mujer 4 Competición 84 FÉMINAS 4 04:38:24.0 00:40 1:51:57 00:04:02.3

85 108 David Garzon Salas Hombre 81 Competición 85 MÁSTER30 31 04:40:44.2 02:20 1:54:17 00:04:08.4

86 60 Plácido Ostos Nieto Hombre 82 Competición 86 MÁSTER30 32 04:45:09.7 04:25 1:58:42 00:04:03.7

87 54 Joaquín  Martín García Hombre 83 Competición 87 MÁSTER40 23 05:04:46.1 19:37 2:18:19 00:04:21.0

88 106 Angel Luis Moreira Farfan Hombre 84 Competición 88 SENIOR 5 05:19:52.4 15:06 2:33:25 00:04:37.9
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Ord. Nº Nombre Sexo Clas Prueba Clas Categoria Clas Tiempo Dif. A. Dif. 1º Ritmo

2 99 Jesus del Nero Montes Hombre 2 Competición 2 ÉLITE 1 02:46:28.8 00:02:26.5

3 19 Alejandro Carrion Herranz Hombre 3 Competición 3 ÉLITE 2 02:53:55.9 07:27 07:27 00:02:36.3

6 94 Ignacio Pardo Ballesteros Hombre 6 Competición 6 ÉLITE 3 03:00:36.0 06:41 14:08 00:02:41.6

8 13 Jose Luis Arce Hombre 8 Competición 8 ÉLITE 4 03:02:11.0 01:35 15:43 00:02:43.0

13 112 Luis Alberto Martinez Hombre 13 Competición 13 ÉLITE 5 03:11:41.3 09:30 25:13 00:02:44.2

15 52 Gabriel López Sánchez Hombre 15 Competición 15 ÉLITE 6 03:11:43.8 00:02 25:15 00:02:44.1

28 97 Diego Martinez Peña Hombre 28 Competición 28 ÉLITE 7 03:19:15.4 07:32 32:47 00:02:58.0

31 82 Carlos Torrejón García Hombre 31 Competición 31 ÉLITE 8 03:20:27.3 01:12 33:59 00:02:51.7

73 90 Ángel Augusto Cófreces Merino Hombre 72 Competición 73 ÉLITE 9 04:11:19.6 50:52 1:24:51 00:03:34.9
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Ord. Nº Nombre Sexo Clas Prueba Clas Categoria Clas Tiempo Dif. A. Dif. 1º Ritmo

18 76 Alvaro Santacruz del Valle Hombre 18 Competición 18 SUB23 1 03:12:13.4 00:02:52.6

23 68 Iván Rodrigo Herranz Hombre 23 Competición 23 SUB23 2 03:17:23.8 05:10 05:10 00:02:48.9

27 74 Carlos Salmeron Sanchez Hombre 27 Competición 27 SUB23 3 03:18:43.4 01:20 06:30 00:02:56.5

50 107 Jorge Cubero Galvez Hombre 50 Competición 50 SUB23 4 03:36:39.3 17:56 24:26 00:03:05.4
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Ord. Nº Nombre Sexo Clas Prueba Clas Categoria Clas Tiempo Dif. A. Dif. 1º Ritmo

4 44 Nestor Gonzalez Hombre 4 Competición 4 MÁSTER30 1 02:55:51.1 00:02:30.6

7 50 Enrique Leblic Ramirez Hombre 7 Competición 7 MÁSTER30 2 03:01:34.8 05:43 05:43 00:02:35.5

9 61 Alfredo Padilla Ruiz Hombre 9 Competición 9 MÁSTER30 3 03:02:13.3 00:39 06:22 00:02:43.9

11 71 Jose Rodriguez Moreno Hombre 11 Competición 11 MÁSTER30 4 03:04:00.6 01:47 08:09 00:02:37.6

12 29 Nereo Del Nero Montes Hombre 12 Competición 12 MÁSTER30 5 03:08:28.9 04:28 12:37 00:02:46.6

14 15 David Benítez Román Hombre 14 Competición 14 MÁSTER30 6 03:11:42.0 03:14 15:51 00:02:44.1

16 95 Javier Rubio Herranz Hombre 16 Competición 16 MÁSTER30 7 03:12:02.9 00:20 16:11 00:02:44.5

20 46 José  Gonzalez Buenadicha Hombre 20 Competición 20 MÁSTER30 8 03:14:46.6 02:44 18:55 00:02:52.5

24 86 Juan Antonio Yusta Vaillo Hombre 24 Competición 24 MÁSTER30 9 03:17:38.4 02:52 21:47 00:02:49.3

25 66 Jenaro Pou Cabanillas Hombre 25 Competición 25 MÁSTER30 10 03:17:39.5 00:01 21:48 00:02:49.2

29 41 Miguel Garcimartin Hombre 29 Competición 29 MÁSTER30 11 03:19:26.3 01:47 23:35 00:02:50.8

30 47 Ruben Gonzalez Martinez Hombre 30 Competición 30 MÁSTER30 12 03:19:27.5 00:01 23:36 00:02:50.6

33 49 Luis Jiménez Girón Hombre 33 Competición 33 MÁSTER30 13 03:21:19.8 01:52 25:28 00:02:52.4

34 87 Jesus Martin de la Vera Hombre 34 Competición 34 MÁSTER30 14 03:21:47.0 00:28 25:56 00:02:52.8

38 53 Santos Martin Cubillo Hombre 38 Competición 38 MÁSTER30 15 03:22:12.3 00:25 26:21 00:02:53.0

39 26 Mario De Dios Francisco Hombre 39 Competición 39 MÁSTER30 16 03:22:28.0 00:16 26:37 00:02:53.2

41 38 David Garcia Mingo Hombre 41 Competición 41 MÁSTER30 17 03:24:20.0 01:52 28:29 00:02:55.0

42 229 Fco. Javier Muñoz Rosa Hombre 42 Competición 42 MÁSTER30 18 03:27:01.3 02:41 31:10 00:02:57.3

43 72 José I. Román Luján Hombre 43 Competición 43 MÁSTER30 19 03:27:01.4 00:00 31:10 00:02:57.3

52 91 Angel Burgueño Suarez Hombre 52 Competición 52 MÁSTER30 20 03:40:33.9 13:32 44:42 00:03:16.0

53 43 Ignacio Gómez Cuesta Hombre 53 Competición 53 MÁSTER30 21 03:42:05.6 01:32 46:14 00:03:10.1

57 37 Pablo Garcia Lopez Hombre 57 Competición 57 MÁSTER30 22 03:46:48.4 04:43 50:57 00:03:14.1

58 69 Iván Rodrigo Nieto Hombre 58 Competición 58 MÁSTER30 23 03:48:23.8 01:35 52:32 00:03:15.4

59 22 German Corcho Garcia Hombre 59 Competición 59 MÁSTER30 24 03:50:30.1 02:07 54:39 00:03:17.2

60 28 Sergio De la Rubia Lopez Hombre 60 Competición 60 MÁSTER30 25 03:51:40.6 01:10 55:49 00:03:18.1

62 84 Fernando Vive Fradejas Hombre 62 Competición 62 MÁSTER30 26 03:56:51.7 05:11 1:01:00 00:03:22.6

65 56 Pablo MasaTimon Hombre 65 Competición 65 MÁSTER30 27 03:59:52.4 03:01 1:04:01 00:03:25.2

66 75 Sergio Sanchez  Diaz Hombre 66 Competición 66 MÁSTER30 28 04:00:59.8 01:07 1:05:08 00:03:34.4

71 102 Jesus Gonzalez Soto Hombre 70 Competición 71 MÁSTER30 29 04:08:11.7 07:12 1:12:20 00:03:32.2

77 59 Raúl Olmedo Gómez Hombre 75 Competición 77 MÁSTER30 30 04:17:15.7 09:04 1:21:24 00:03:40.3

85 108 David Garzon Salas Hombre 81 Competición 85 MÁSTER30 31 04:40:44.2 23:29 1:44:53 00:04:08.4

86 60 Plácido Ostos Nieto Hombre 82 Competición 86 MÁSTER30 32 04:45:09.7 04:25 1:49:18 00:04:03.7
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Ord. Nº Nombre Sexo Clas Prueba Clas Categoria Clas Tiempo Dif. A. Dif. 1º Ritmo

5 89 Julian Adrada Rodriguez Hombre 5 Competición 5 MÁSTER40 1 02:59:07.7 00:02:39.7

10 77 Carlos Segovia Quiros Hombre 10 Competición 10 MÁSTER40 2 03:02:17.1 03:10 03:10 00:02:42.4

17 40 Ignacio García Vara Hombre 17 Competición 17 MÁSTER40 3 03:12:03.8 09:46 12:56 00:02:44.5

19 18 Carlos Caravias Irazola Hombre 19 Competición 19 MÁSTER40 4 03:14:45.5 02:42 15:38 00:02:46.8

21 105 Jose Vicioso Soto Hombre 21 Competición 21 MÁSTER40 5 03:15:39.8 00:54 16:32 00:02:47.6

22 96 Sergio Lopez Rivera Hombre 22 Competición 22 MÁSTER40 6 03:15:53.4 00:14 16:46 00:02:47.8

32 80 Jesús Tapia Hombre 32 Competición 32 MÁSTER40 7 03:20:27.6 04:34 21:20 00:02:51.6

35 83 Samuel Trives Trejo Hombre 35 Competición 35 MÁSTER40 8 03:21:51.9 01:24 22:44 00:02:52.8

36 9 Pablo Abascal Hombre 36 Competición 36 MÁSTER40 9 03:22:03.5 00:12 22:56 00:03:00.8

37 30 Josechu Elosúa Hombre 37 Competición 37 MÁSTER40 10 03:22:12.2 00:09 23:05 00:03:01.1

40 98 Daniel Carrion Caballero Hombre 40 Competición 40 MÁSTER40 11 03:22:37.2 00:25 23:30 00:02:53.5

46 42 Jose Luis Garrido Perez-Rubio Hombre 46 Competición 46 MÁSTER40 12 03:32:34.5 09:57 33:27 00:03:09.7

47 34 Julio  Frances Hombre 47 Competición 47 MÁSTER40 13 03:32:35.5 00:01 33:28 00:03:02.0

49 73 Quique Rubio Domingo Hombre 49 Competición 49 MÁSTER40 14 03:33:25.8 00:50 34:18 00:03:02.6

54 70 Armando Rodríguez Martínez Hombre 54 Competición 54 MÁSTER40 15 03:42:29.8 09:04 43:22 00:03:10.4

61 27 Jose Antonio De Francisco Sanchez Hombre 61 Competición 61 MÁSTER40 16 03:56:11.0 13:42 57:04 00:03:22.3

74 79 Alberto Tamayo Gonzalez Hombre 73 Competición 74 MÁSTER40 17 04:12:44.3 16:33 1:13:37 00:03:36.3

75 100 Victor Sáez Pérez Hombre 74 Competición 75 MÁSTER40 18 04:16:46.7 04:02 1:17:39 00:03:39.8

79 58 Javier Olave Gabarre Hombre 77 Competición 79 MÁSTER40 19 04:26:02.1 09:16 1:26:55 00:03:55.8

80 20 David Casillas Hidalgo Hombre 78 Competición 80 MÁSTER40 20 04:29:16.7 03:14 1:30:09 00:03:50.6

81 24 Juan Francisco Cubas Palop Hombre 79 Competición 81 MÁSTER40 21 04:36:24.7 07:08 1:37:17 00:03:56.5

83 78 Curro M. Sierra Pacho Hombre 80 Competición 83 MÁSTER40 22 04:37:44.4 01:20 1:38:37 00:03:57.6

87 54 Joaquín  Martín García Hombre 83 Competición 87 MÁSTER40 23 05:04:46.1 27:02 2:05:39 00:04:21.0
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Ord. Nº Nombre Sexo Clas Prueba Clas Categoria Clas Tiempo Dif. A. Dif. 1º Ritmo

44 12 Francisco Aparicio Manzano Hombre 44 Competición 44 MÁSTER50 1 03:27:16.2 00:03:05.4

51 45 juan Antonio Gonzalez Berenguer Hombre 51 Competición 51 MÁSTER50 2 03:39:38.1 12:22 12:22 00:03:08.1

55 92 Antonio Rodriguez Paris Hombre 55 Competición 55 MÁSTER50 3 03:43:26.8 03:48 16:10 00:03:19.1

63 63 Francisco Paniagua Quiroga Hombre 63 Competición 63 MÁSTER50 4 03:57:04.7 13:38 29:48 00:03:23.0

64 10 Oscar Aguado Yague Hombre 64 Competición 64 MÁSTER50 5 03:59:47.4 02:43 32:31 00:03:25.3

67 48 valentin Huerta Garcia Hombre 67 Competición 67 MÁSTER50 6 04:04:01.9 04:14 36:45 00:03:29.0

68 67 Jose María Revuelta Gila Hombre 68 Competición 68 MÁSTER50 7 04:05:28.7 01:27 38:12 00:03:30.1

70 55 Juan Carlos Martín Isabel Hombre 69 Competición 70 MÁSTER50 8 04:07:03.4 01:35 39:47 00:03:31.3

72 35 Ricardo  García García Hombre 71 Competición 72 MÁSTER50 9 04:09:54.4 02:51 42:38 00:03:34.0

78 21 Alberto Cedrón Jiménez Hombre 76 Competición 78 MÁSTER50 10 04:18:33.1 08:39 51:17 00:03:41.4
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Ord. Nº Nombre Sexo Clas Prueba Clas Categoria Clas Tiempo Dif. A. Dif. 1º Ritmo

56 16 Borja Bergareche Gandaris Hombre 56 Competición 56 MÁSTER60 1 03:46:33.0 00:03:20.1
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Ord. Nº Nombre Sexo Clas Prueba Clas Categoria Clas Tiempo Dif. A. Dif. 1º Ritmo

69 64 Isabel Perez Mujer 1 Competición 69 FÉMINAS 1 04:05:33.4 00:03:30.3

76 101 Esther Murillo Rubio Mujer 2 Competición 76 FÉMINAS 2 04:16:48.0 11:15 11:15 00:03:39.8

82 39 Marta García Moya Mujer 3 Competición 82 FÉMINAS 3 04:37:43.3 20:55 32:10 00:04:05.7

84 81 Julia Taylor Mujer 4 Competición 84 FÉMINAS 4 04:38:24.0 00:41 32:51 00:04:02.3
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Ord. Nº Nombre Sexo Clas Prueba Clas Categoria Clas Tiempo Dif. A. Dif. 1º Ritmo

1 239 Jose Manuel Torralba Gutierrez Hombre 1 Marcha 1 1 02:51:56.4 00:02:26.4

2 111 Raul Hernandez Burguillo Hombre 2 Marcha 2 2 03:22:33.7 30:37 30:37 00:02:53.3

3 203 Pedro Baselga Llidó Hombre 3 Marcha 3 3 03:23:51.7 01:18 31:55 00:02:53.4

4 398 José Pastor Casado Hombre 4 Marcha 4 4 03:25:21.1 01:30 33:25 00:02:55.9

5 399 Joaquín Calderón Moreno Hombre 5 Marcha 5 5 03:25:21.4 00:00 33:25 00:02:55.9

6 223 Marcelino Manzano Vivar Hombre 6 Marcha 6 6 03:25:22.2 00:01 33:26 00:02:55.8

7 202 Jorge Asensio Lopez Hombre 7 Marcha 7 7 03:28:10.0 02:48 36:14 00:02:58.1

8 224 Javier Martin Hombre 8 Marcha 8 8 03:30:05.3 01:55 38:09 00:02:59.3

9 235 Juan Ramon San Pedro Santiago Hombre 9 Marcha 9 9 03:38:43.6 08:38 46:47 00:03:07.0

10 213 Luis Dominguez Medeot Hombre 10 Marcha 10 10 03:39:46.3 01:03 47:50 00:03:07.7

11 394 Jose Pedro Sahagun Martin Hombre 11 Marcha 11 11 03:47:22.7 07:36 55:26 00:03:14.4

12 395 Fernando Dominguez Garccia Hombre 12 Marcha 12 12 03:47:22.8 00:00 55:26 00:03:14.4

13 216 Vicente Garcia Diaz Hombre 13 Marcha 13 13 03:47:50.7 00:28 55:54 00:03:23.0

14 236 Dey Sanchez Hombre 14 Marcha 14 14 03:53:41.7 05:51 1:01:45 00:03:19.8

15 228 Victor Manuel Moren Espinosa Hombre 15 Marcha 15 15 03:55:50.1 02:09 1:03:54 00:03:25.4

16 396 Oscar Marquez Rodriguez Hombre 16 Marcha 16 16 03:56:11.3 00:21 1:04:15 00:03:21.9

17 393 Ignacio Garrote Ballestero Hombre 17 Marcha 17 17 03:56:25.1 00:14 1:04:29 00:03:22.2

18 392 Jose Maria Lozano Hombre 18 Marcha 18 18 03:56:25.3 00:00 1:04:29 00:03:22.1

19 246 Pedro Rivero Batlle Hombre 19 Marcha 19 19 03:57:05.7 00:40 1:05:09 00:03:22.5

20 211 Antonio Culebras Hombre 20 Marcha 20 20 03:57:07.4 00:02 1:05:11 00:03:22.9

21 210 Jorge Collado Sanchez Hombre 21 Marcha 21 21 03:59:19.4 02:12 1:07:23 00:03:30.3

22 242 Joaquín Kuperman Hombre 22 Marcha 22 22 03:59:46.0 00:27 1:07:50 00:03:25.2

23 231 Juan Manuel Perez Palma Hombre 23 Marcha 23 23 04:03:58.9 04:12 1:12:02 00:03:28.8

24 220 Lorenzo Gonzalez Paz Hombre 24 Marcha 24 24 04:05:33.5 01:35 1:13:37 00:03:30.3

25 382 Jose Luis Sanz Ares Hombre 25 Marcha 25 25 04:07:31.5 01:58 1:15:35 00:03:31.2

26 383 Agustin Sanz Ares Hombre 26 Marcha 26 26 04:07:33.1 00:02 1:15:37 00:03:31.3

27 215 Sergio Fernandez Gil Hombre 27 Marcha 27 27 04:10:57.8 03:24 1:19:01 00:03:34.3

28 250 Juan Gutierrez Lopez Hombre 28 Marcha 28 28 04:17:15.6 06:18 1:25:19

29 226 Carlos Martin Gaspar Hombre 29 Marcha 29 29 04:26:26.5 09:11 1:34:30 00:03:47.7

30 251 Jorge Padrones Leon Hombre 30 Marcha 30 30 04:29:23.1 02:57 1:37:27

31 397 Baltasar Carretero Hombre 31 Marcha 31 31 04:31:14.9 01:51 1:39:18 00:03:51.9

32 241 Jesus Jaime Laguna Martinez Hombre 32 Marcha 32 32 04:31:36.4 00:22 1:39:40 00:03:52.2

33 225 Valentin Martin de los Rios Hombre 33 Marcha 33 33 04:33:36.1 02:00 1:41:40 00:03:53.6

34 240 Jose Maria Velez Velazquez Hombre 34 Marcha 34 34 04:37:57.7 04:21 1:46:01 00:03:57.9

35 244 Jose Antonio Lumbier Miguel Hombre 35 Marcha 35 35 04:40:44.3 02:47 1:48:48 00:03:59.9
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Ord. Nº Nombre Sexo Clas Prueba Clas Categoria Clas Tiempo Dif. A. Dif. 1º Ritmo

36 218 Roberto Garrote Hombre 36 Marcha 36 36 04:42:39.9 01:55 1:50:43 00:04:01.8

37 208 Raul Chichon Hombre 37 Marcha 37 37 04:45:30.3 02:51 1:53:34 00:04:04.4

38 247 Sergio Sánchez Toledo Hombre 38 Marcha 38 38 04:57:11.0 11:41 2:05:15 00:04:14.1

39 245 Jose Maria Llorente Garcia Hombre 39 Marcha 39 39 05:01:27.4 04:16 2:09:31 00:04:18.0

40 205 Luis G. Carvajal Martín Hombre 40 Marcha 40 40 05:03:52.1 02:25 2:11:56 00:04:19.5

41 234 Rafael Rios Iglesias Hombre 41 Marcha 41 41 05:03:55.3 00:03 2:11:59 00:04:19.4

42 222 Ignacio Linares Sierra Hombre 42 Marcha 42 42 05:04:47.0 00:52 2:12:51 00:04:20.9

43 219 Javier Gomez Mendez Hombre 43 Marcha 43 43 05:06:11.6 01:24 2:14:15 00:04:21.9

44 387 Fernando Olazabal Valiente Hombre 44 Marcha 44 44 05:06:14.5 00:03 2:14:18 00:04:26.5

45 380 Alfonso Bellon Garcia Hombre 45 Marcha 45 45 05:06:14.5 00:00 2:14:18 00:04:26.4

46 337 Jose Carlos Tendero Caulin Hombre 46 Marcha 46 46 05:06:39.4 00:25 2:14:43 00:04:21.9

47 204 Marcos Cabrera Goñi Hombre 47 Marcha 47 47 05:07:45.8 01:06 2:15:49 00:04:23.1

48 221 Faustino Guzman Carrero Hombre 48 Marcha 48 48 05:08:12.0 00:27 2:16:16 00:04:23.5

49 207 Jose Manuel Castro Lopez Hombre 49 Marcha 49 49 05:11:45.3 03:33 2:19:49 00:04:27.0

50 391 Juan Carlos Infantes San mateo Hombre 50 Marcha 50 50 05:12:00.4 00:15 2:20:04 00:04:27.0

51 390 Tomas Diaz Pulido Hombre 51 Marcha 51 51 05:12:00.4 00:00 2:20:04 00:04:27.0

52 385 Gonzalo Ortiz de Lejarazu Martin Hombre 52 Marcha 52 52 05:17:13.1 05:13 2:25:17 00:04:38.9

53 384 Daniel de Prada Fernandez Hombre 53 Marcha 53 53 05:17:14.3 00:01 2:25:18 00:04:38.8

54 388 Jesús Ángel Pérez Severino Hombre 54 Marcha 54 54 05:19:49.4 02:35 2:27:53 00:04:33.4

55 389 Antonio Lopez Muñoz Hombre 55 Marcha 55 55 05:19:50.8 00:01 2:27:54 00:04:33.4

56 243 Miguel Angel de Blas Fernandez Hombre 56 Marcha 56 56 05:21:48.3 01:58 2:29:52 00:04:35.1

57 201 Gregorio Abad Baides Hombre 57 Marcha 57 57 05:29:12.7 07:24 2:37:16 00:04:41.3

58 212 Oscar Diaz Diaz-Corralejo Hombre 58 Marcha 58 58 05:32:59.8 03:47 2:41:03 00:04:45.1

59 57 Raúl Muñoz Ruiz Hombre 59 Marcha 59 59 05:34:10.0 01:11 2:42:14 00:04:51.5

60 230 Rafael Muñoz Ruiz Hombre 60 Marcha 60 60 05:34:10.3 00:00 2:42:14 00:04:46.1

61 206 Francisco Javier Casillas Hidalgo Hombre 61 Marcha 61 61 06:07:43.4 33:33 3:15:47 00:05:14.0

62 214 Mario Dusmet Casas Hombre 62 Marcha 62 62 06:07:43.6 00:00 3:15:47 00:05:14.5
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Ord. Nº Nombre Sexo Clas Prueba Clas Categoria Clas Tiempo Dif. A. Dif. 1º Ritmo

4 398 José Pastor Casado Hombre 4 Marcha 4 PAREJAS 1 03:25:21.1 00:02:55.9

5 399 Joaquín Calderón Moreno Hombre 5 Marcha 5 PAREJAS 1 03:25:21.4 00:00 00:00 00:02:55.9

11 394 Jose Pedro Sahagun Martin Hombre 11 Marcha 11 PAREJAS 2 03:47:22.7 22:01 22:01 00:03:14.4

12 395 Fernando Dominguez Garccia Hombre 12 Marcha 12 PAREJAS 2 03:47:22.8 00:00 22:01 00:03:14.4

16 396 Oscar Marquez Rodriguez Hombre 16 Marcha 16 PAREJAS 03:56:11.3 08:49 30:50 00:03:21.9

17 393 Ignacio Garrote Ballestero Hombre 17 Marcha 17 PAREJAS 3 03:56:25.1 00:14 31:04 00:03:22.2

18 392 Jose Maria Lozano Hombre 18 Marcha 18 PAREJAS 3 03:56:25.3 00:00 31:04 00:03:22.1

25 382 Jose Luis Sanz Ares Hombre 25 Marcha 25 PAREJAS 4 04:07:31.5 11:06 42:10 00:03:31.2

26 383 Agustin Sanz Ares Hombre 26 Marcha 26 PAREJAS 4 04:07:33.1 00:02 42:12 00:03:31.3

31 397 Baltasar Carretero Hombre 31 Marcha 31 PAREJAS 04:31:14.9 23:41 1:05:53 00:03:51.9

44 387 Fernando Olazabal Valiente Hombre 44 Marcha 44 PAREJAS 05:06:14.5 35:00 1:40:53 00:04:26.5

45 380 Alfonso Bellon Garcia Hombre 45 Marcha 45 PAREJAS 05:06:14.5 00:00 1:40:53 00:04:26.4

50 391 Juan Carlos Infantes San mateo Hombre 50 Marcha 50 PAREJAS 5 05:12:00.4 05:46 1:46:39 00:04:27.0

51 390 Tomas Diaz Pulido Hombre 51 Marcha 51 PAREJAS 5 05:12:00.4 00:00 1:46:39 00:04:27.0

52 385 Gonzalo Ortiz de Lejarazu Martin Hombre 52 Marcha 52 PAREJAS 6 05:17:13.1 05:13 1:51:52 00:04:38.9

53 384 Daniel de Prada Fernandez Hombre 53 Marcha 53 PAREJAS 6 05:17:14.3 00:01 1:51:53 00:04:38.8

54 388 Jesús Ángel Pérez Severino Hombre 54 Marcha 54 PAREJAS 7 05:19:49.4 02:35 1:54:28 00:04:33.4

55 389 Antonio Lopez Muñoz Hombre 55 Marcha 55 PAREJAS 7 05:19:50.8 00:01 1:54:29 00:04:33.4
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Ord. Nº Nombre Sexo Clas Prueba Clas Categoria Clas Tiempo Dif. A. Dif. 1º Ritmo

1 329 Fernando Ramírez Sandoval Hombre 1 Marcha 1 1 02:15:29.6 00:02:59.3

2 339 Ruben Casado Hernandez Hombre 2 Marcha 2 2 02:15:35.0 00:06 00:06 00:02:59.9

3 11 Teo  Álvarez Cabreros Hombre 3 Marcha 3 3 02:29:55.9 14:20 14:26 00:03:19.0

4 348 Ignacio Susinos Rguez. Hombre 4 Marcha 4 4 02:30:25.0 00:30 14:56 00:03:19.9

5 332 José Fernando Sánchez Vargas Hombre 5 Marcha 5 5 02:31:02.1 00:37 15:33 00:03:21.0

6 23 Juan Francisco Cruz Nuñez Hombre 6 Marcha 6 6 02:37:30.6 06:28 22:01 00:03:29.2

7 85 Antonio Yelamos cerezo Hombre 7 Marcha 7 7 02:37:32.0 00:02 22:03 00:03:29.2

8 301 Jose Alba Moreno Hombre 8 Marcha 8 8 02:40:00.6 02:28 24:31 00:03:32.1

9 14 Jesus Asins Martin Hombre 9 Marcha 9 9 02:40:02.0 00:02 24:33 00:03:32.6

10 302 Julio Enrique Bermejo Sánchez Hombre 10 Marcha 10 10 02:40:18.7 00:16 24:49 00:03:32.9

11 305 Daniel Castaño Sánchez Hombre 11 Marcha 11 11 02:44:20.2 04:02 28:51 00:03:38.3

12 323 Alvaro Jose Ochoa Hernandez Hombre 12 Marcha 12 12 02:45:04.3 00:44 29:35 00:03:39.3

13 331 David Sanchez Roncero Hombre 13 Marcha 13 13 02:52:24.3 07:20 36:55 00:03:49.0

14 308 Pedro Manuel Fernández Serna Hombre 14 Marcha 14 14 02:54:05.6 01:41 38:36 00:03:51.6

15 328 Eloy Prol igleias Hombre 15 Marcha 15 15 02:55:01.4 00:56 39:32 00:03:53.0

16 313 Jose Miguel Jimenez Calles Hombre 16 Marcha 16 16 02:55:58.5 00:57 40:29 00:03:53.9

17 326 Felix Peña Sanchez Hombre 17 Marcha 17 17 02:58:31.2 02:33 43:02 00:03:57.5

18 306 Juan Vicente Corchero Rodriguez Hombre 18 Marcha 18 18 02:58:52.4 00:21 43:23 00:03:57.6

19 322 Juan José Núñez del Río Hombre 19 Marcha 19 19 03:04:21.9 05:29 48:52 00:04:02.9

20 330 Javier Sánchez Mayordomo Hombre 20 Marcha 20 20 03:04:42.9 00:21 49:13 00:04:05.2

21 336 Jacobo Vigil Levi Hombre 21 Marcha 21 21 03:06:01.8 01:19 50:32 00:04:05.6

22 303 David Burgueño Morón Hombre 22 Marcha 22 22 03:10:01.8 04:00 54:32 00:04:13.0

23 312 Jesus Huertas Izquierdo Hombre 23 Marcha 23 23 03:11:05.0 01:04 55:36 00:04:13.5

24 307 Juan Manuel Elices Emeterio Hombre 24 Marcha 24 24 03:14:44.7 03:39 59:15 00:04:17.7

25 338 Ruben Suarez Hortelano Hombre 25 Marcha 25 25 03:17:33.8 02:49 1:02:04 00:04:22.5

26 324 Miguel Angel Olmeda Pelaez Hombre 26 Marcha 26 26 03:17:38.9 00:05 1:02:09 00:04:22.2

27 310 Dario Garcia Almazan Hombre 27 Marcha 27 27 03:17:40.7 00:02 1:02:11 00:04:22.3

28 335 Alberto Yagüe Gracia Hombre 28 Marcha 28 28 03:18:15.4 00:35 1:02:46 00:04:22.9

29 340 José Ignacio Valle Hombre 29 Marcha 29 29 03:21:04.0 02:49 1:05:35 00:04:27.4

30 319 Sergio  Morales Martínez Hombre 30 Marcha 30 30 03:23:17.9 02:13 1:07:48 00:04:30.1

31 311 Victor Honrado Garcia Hombre 31 Marcha 31 31 03:23:53.1 00:36 1:08:24 00:04:30.4

32 304 Francisco  Casillas Fernández Hombre 32 Marcha 32 32 03:27:08.4 03:15 1:11:39 00:04:34.5

33 343 Jose Romera Fernandez Hombre 33 Marcha 33 33 03:27:09.1 00:01 1:11:40

34 314 Javier Lorenzo Amorin Hombre 34 Marcha 34 34 03:35:46.4 08:37 1:20:17 00:04:46.6

35 342 Fernando Sanz Albert Hombre 35 Marcha 35 35 03:35:46.8 00:00 1:20:17
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Ord. Nº Nombre Sexo Clas Prueba Clas Categoria Clas Tiempo Dif. A. Dif. 1º Ritmo

36 327 Eduardo Prado Carrizo Hombre 36 Marcha 36 36 03:35:48.6 00:02 1:20:19 00:04:46.9

37 321 Sergio Novas Valle Hombre 37 Marcha 37 37 03:50:38.1 14:50 1:35:09 00:05:06.6

38 317 David Molero Gimenez Hombre 38 Marcha 38 38 03:52:01.9 01:23 1:36:32 00:05:09.1

39 341 Alberto Sanguiento Anguiano Hombre 39 Marcha 39 39 04:07:43.8 15:42 1:52:14

40 334 Jose Manuel Sarmiento Ramos Hombre 40 Marcha 40 40 04:18:35.7 10:52 2:03:06 00:05:43.5

41 320 Esther Muñoz Vega Mujer 1 Marcha 41 41 04:34:22.3 15:47 2:18:53 00:06:03.6

42 325 Vanesa Ortiz Montero Mujer 2 Marcha 42 42 04:34:22.6 00:00 2:18:53 00:06:03.8

43 316 Sergio  Lucas Contreras Hombre 41 Marcha 43 43 04:42:22.0 08:00 2:26:53 00:06:16.2

44 333 Fernando Sanz Albert Hombre 42 Marcha 44 44 05:34:10.2 51:48 3:18:41 00:07:25.1
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Ord. Nº Nombre Sexo Clas Prueba Clas Categoria Clas Tiempo Dif. A. Dif. 1º Ritmo

1 33 Juan Carlos Fernandez Mora Hombre 1 Competición 1 SENIOR 1 02:46:27.9 00:02:22.6

2 99 Jesus del Nero Montes Hombre 2 Competición 2 ÉLITE 1 02:46:28.8 00:01 00:01 00:02:26.5

3 239 Jose Manuel Torralba Gutierrez Hombre 3 Marcha 1 1 02:51:56.4 05:28 05:29 00:02:26.4

4 19 Alejandro Carrion Herranz Hombre 4 Competición 3 ÉLITE 2 02:53:55.9 01:59 07:28 00:02:36.3

5 44 Nestor Gonzalez Hombre 5 Competición 4 MÁSTER30 1 02:55:51.1 01:56 09:24 00:02:30.6

6 89 Julian Adrada Rodriguez Hombre 6 Competición 5 MÁSTER40 1 02:59:07.7 03:16 12:40 00:02:39.7

7 94 Ignacio Pardo Ballesteros Hombre 7 Competición 6 ÉLITE 3 03:00:36.0 01:29 14:09 00:02:41.6

8 50 Enrique Leblic Ramirez Hombre 8 Competición 7 MÁSTER30 2 03:01:34.8 00:58 15:07 00:02:35.5

9 13 Jose Luis Arce Hombre 9 Competición 8 ÉLITE 4 03:02:11.0 00:37 15:44 00:02:43.0

10 61 Alfredo Padilla Ruiz Hombre 10 Competición 9 MÁSTER30 3 03:02:13.3 00:02 15:46 00:02:43.9

11 77 Carlos Segovia Quiros Hombre 11 Competición 10 MÁSTER40 2 03:02:17.1 00:04 15:50 00:02:42.4

12 71 Jose Rodriguez Moreno Hombre 12 Competición 11 MÁSTER30 4 03:04:00.6 01:43 17:33 00:02:37.6

13 29 Nereo Del Nero Montes Hombre 13 Competición 12 MÁSTER30 5 03:08:28.9 04:28 22:01 00:02:46.6

14 112 Luis Alberto Martinez Hombre 14 Competición 13 ÉLITE 5 03:11:41.3 03:13 25:14 00:02:44.2

15 15 David Benítez Román Hombre 15 Competición 14 MÁSTER30 6 03:11:42.0 00:01 25:15 00:02:44.1

16 52 Gabriel López Sánchez Hombre 16 Competición 15 ÉLITE 6 03:11:43.8 00:01 25:16 00:02:44.1

17 95 Javier Rubio Herranz Hombre 17 Competición 16 MÁSTER30 7 03:12:02.9 00:19 25:35 00:02:44.5

18 40 Ignacio García Vara Hombre 18 Competición 17 MÁSTER40 3 03:12:03.8 00:01 25:36 00:02:44.5

19 76 Alvaro Santacruz del Valle Hombre 19 Competición 18 SUB23 1 03:12:13.4 00:10 25:46 00:02:52.6

20 18 Carlos Caravias Irazola Hombre 20 Competición 19 MÁSTER40 4 03:14:45.5 02:32 28:18 00:02:46.8

21 46 José  Gonzalez Buenadicha Hombre 21 Competición 20 MÁSTER30 8 03:14:46.6 00:01 28:19 00:02:52.5

22 105 Jose Vicioso Soto Hombre 22 Competición 21 MÁSTER40 5 03:15:39.8 00:53 29:12 00:02:47.6

23 96 Sergio Lopez Rivera Hombre 23 Competición 22 MÁSTER40 6 03:15:53.4 00:14 29:26 00:02:47.8

24 68 Iván Rodrigo Herranz Hombre 24 Competición 23 SUB23 2 03:17:23.8 01:30 30:56 00:02:48.9

25 86 Juan Antonio Yusta Vaillo Hombre 25 Competición 24 MÁSTER30 9 03:17:38.4 00:15 31:11 00:02:49.3

26 66 Jenaro Pou Cabanillas Hombre 26 Competición 25 MÁSTER30 10 03:17:39.5 00:01 31:12 00:02:49.2

27 93 Borja Fernandez Jorge Hombre 27 Competición 26 SENIOR 2 03:17:39.8 00:00 31:12 00:02:49.2

28 74 Carlos Salmeron Sanchez Hombre 28 Competición 27 SUB23 3 03:18:43.4 01:04 32:16 00:02:56.5

29 97 Diego Martinez Peña Hombre 29 Competición 28 ÉLITE 7 03:19:15.4 00:32 32:48 00:02:58.0

30 41 Miguel Garcimartin Hombre 30 Competición 29 MÁSTER30 11 03:19:26.3 00:11 32:59 00:02:50.8

31 47 Ruben Gonzalez Martinez Hombre 31 Competición 30 MÁSTER30 12 03:19:27.5 00:01 33:00 00:02:50.6

32 82 Carlos Torrejón García Hombre 32 Competición 31 ÉLITE 8 03:20:27.3 01:00 34:00 00:02:51.7

33 80 Jesús Tapia Hombre 33 Competición 32 MÁSTER40 7 03:20:27.6 00:00 34:00 00:02:51.6

34 49 Luis Jiménez Girón Hombre 34 Competición 33 MÁSTER30 13 03:21:19.8 00:52 34:52 00:02:52.4

35 87 Jesus Martin de la Vera Hombre 35 Competición 34 MÁSTER30 14 03:21:47.0 00:28 35:20 00:02:52.8
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Ord. Nº Nombre Sexo Clas Prueba Clas Categoria Clas Tiempo Dif. A. Dif. 1º Ritmo

36 83 Samuel Trives Trejo Hombre 36 Competición 35 MÁSTER40 8 03:21:51.9 00:04 35:24 00:02:52.8

37 9 Pablo Abascal Hombre 37 Competición 36 MÁSTER40 9 03:22:03.5 00:12 35:36 00:03:00.8

38 30 Josechu Elosúa Hombre 38 Competición 37 MÁSTER40 10 03:22:12.2 00:09 35:45 00:03:01.1

39 53 Santos Martin Cubillo Hombre 39 Competición 38 MÁSTER30 15 03:22:12.3 00:00 35:45 00:02:53.0

40 26 Mario De Dios Francisco Hombre 40 Competición 39 MÁSTER30 16 03:22:28.0 00:16 36:01 00:02:53.2

41 111 Raul Hernandez Burguillo Hombre 41 Marcha 2 2 03:22:33.7 00:05 36:06 00:02:53.3

42 98 Daniel Carrion Caballero Hombre 42 Competición 40 MÁSTER40 11 03:22:37.2 00:04 36:10 00:02:53.5

43 203 Pedro Baselga Llidó Hombre 43 Marcha 3 3 03:23:51.7 01:14 37:24 00:02:53.4

44 38 David Garcia Mingo Hombre 44 Competición 41 MÁSTER30 17 03:24:20.0 00:29 37:53 00:02:55.0

45 398 José Pastor Casado Hombre 45 Marcha 4 4 03:25:21.1 01:01 38:54 00:02:55.9

46 399 Joaquín Calderón Moreno Hombre 46 Marcha 5 5 03:25:21.4 00:00 38:54 00:02:55.9

47 223 Marcelino Manzano Vivar Hombre 47 Marcha 6 6 03:25:22.2 00:01 38:55 00:02:55.8

48 229 Fco. Javier Muñoz Rosa Hombre 48 Competición 42 MÁSTER30 18 03:27:01.3 01:39 40:34 00:02:57.3

49 72 José I. Román Luján Hombre 49 Competición 43 MÁSTER30 19 03:27:01.4 00:00 40:34 00:02:57.3

50 12 Francisco Aparicio Manzano Hombre 50 Competición 44 MÁSTER50 1 03:27:16.2 00:15 40:49 00:03:05.4

51 202 Jorge Asensio Lopez Hombre 51 Marcha 7 7 03:28:10.0 00:54 41:43 00:02:58.1

52 51 Jorge Lopera Hombre 52 Competición 45 SENIOR 3 03:30:03.1 01:53 43:36 00:03:07.3

53 224 Javier Martin Hombre 53 Marcha 8 8 03:30:05.3 00:02 43:38 00:02:59.3

54 42 Jose Luis Garrido Perez-Rubio Hombre 54 Competición 46 MÁSTER40 12 03:32:34.5 02:29 46:07 00:03:09.7

55 34 Julio  Frances Hombre 55 Competición 47 MÁSTER40 13 03:32:35.5 00:01 46:08 00:03:02.0

56 62 Andrea Panata Hombre 56 Competición 48 SENIOR 4 03:33:02.9 00:27 46:35 00:03:02.5

57 73 Quique Rubio Domingo Hombre 57 Competición 49 MÁSTER40 14 03:33:25.8 00:23 46:58 00:03:02.6

58 107 Jorge Cubero Galvez Hombre 58 Competición 50 SUB23 4 03:36:39.3 03:14 50:12 00:03:05.4

59 235 Juan Ramon San Pedro Santiago Hombre 59 Marcha 9 9 03:38:43.6 02:04 52:16 00:03:07.0

60 45 juan Antonio Gonzalez Berenguer Hombre 60 Competición 51 MÁSTER50 2 03:39:38.1 00:55 53:11 00:03:08.1

61 213 Luis Dominguez Medeot Hombre 61 Marcha 10 10 03:39:46.3 00:08 53:19 00:03:07.7

62 91 Angel Burgueño Suarez Hombre 62 Competición 52 MÁSTER30 20 03:40:33.9 00:47 54:06 00:03:16.0

63 43 Ignacio Gómez Cuesta Hombre 63 Competición 53 MÁSTER30 21 03:42:05.6 01:32 55:38 00:03:10.1

64 70 Armando Rodríguez Martínez Hombre 64 Competición 54 MÁSTER40 15 03:42:29.8 00:24 56:02 00:03:10.4

65 92 Antonio Rodriguez Paris Hombre 65 Competición 55 MÁSTER50 3 03:43:26.8 00:57 56:59 00:03:19.1

66 16 Borja Bergareche Gandaris Hombre 66 Competición 56 MÁSTER60 1 03:46:33.0 03:07 1:00:06 00:03:20.1

67 37 Pablo Garcia Lopez Hombre 67 Competición 57 MÁSTER30 22 03:46:48.4 00:15 1:00:21 00:03:14.1

68 394 Jose Pedro Sahagun Martin Hombre 68 Marcha 11 11 03:47:22.7 00:34 1:00:55 00:03:14.4

69 395 Fernando Dominguez Garccia Hombre 69 Marcha 12 12 03:47:22.8 00:00 1:00:55 00:03:14.4

70 216 Vicente Garcia Diaz Hombre 70 Marcha 13 13 03:47:50.7 00:28 1:01:23 00:03:23.0
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71 69 Iván Rodrigo Nieto Hombre 71 Competición 58 MÁSTER30 23 03:48:23.8 00:33 1:01:56 00:03:15.4

72 22 German Corcho Garcia Hombre 72 Competición 59 MÁSTER30 24 03:50:30.1 02:07 1:04:03 00:03:17.2

73 28 Sergio De la Rubia Lopez Hombre 73 Competición 60 MÁSTER30 25 03:51:40.6 01:10 1:05:13 00:03:18.1

74 236 Dey Sanchez Hombre 74 Marcha 14 14 03:53:41.7 02:01 1:07:14 00:03:19.8

75 228 Victor Manuel Moren Espinosa Hombre 75 Marcha 15 15 03:55:50.1 02:09 1:09:23 00:03:25.4

76 27 Jose Antonio De Francisco Sanchez Hombre 76 Competición 61 MÁSTER40 16 03:56:11.0 00:21 1:09:44 00:03:22.3

77 396 Oscar Marquez Rodriguez Hombre 77 Marcha 16 16 03:56:11.3 00:00 1:09:44 00:03:21.9

78 393 Ignacio Garrote Ballestero Hombre 78 Marcha 17 17 03:56:25.1 00:14 1:09:58 00:03:22.2

79 392 Jose Maria Lozano Hombre 79 Marcha 18 18 03:56:25.3 00:00 1:09:58 00:03:22.1

80 84 Fernando Vive Fradejas Hombre 80 Competición 62 MÁSTER30 26 03:56:51.7 00:26 1:10:24 00:03:22.6

81 63 Francisco Paniagua Quiroga Hombre 81 Competición 63 MÁSTER50 4 03:57:04.7 00:13 1:10:37 00:03:23.0

82 246 Pedro Rivero Batlle Hombre 82 Marcha 19 19 03:57:05.7 00:01 1:10:38 00:03:22.5

83 211 Antonio Culebras Hombre 83 Marcha 20 20 03:57:07.4 00:02 1:10:40 00:03:22.9

84 210 Jorge Collado Sanchez Hombre 84 Marcha 21 21 03:59:19.4 02:12 1:12:52 00:03:30.3

85 242 Joaquín Kuperman Hombre 85 Marcha 22 22 03:59:46.0 00:27 1:13:19 00:03:25.2

86 10 Oscar Aguado Yague Hombre 86 Competición 64 MÁSTER50 5 03:59:47.4 00:01 1:13:20 00:03:25.3

87 56 Pablo MasaTimon Hombre 87 Competición 65 MÁSTER30 27 03:59:52.4 00:05 1:13:25 00:03:25.2

88 75 Sergio Sanchez  Diaz Hombre 88 Competición 66 MÁSTER30 28 04:00:59.8 01:07 1:14:32 00:03:34.4

89 231 Juan Manuel Perez Palma Hombre 89 Marcha 23 23 04:03:58.9 02:59 1:17:31 00:03:28.8

90 48 valentin Huerta Garcia Hombre 90 Competición 67 MÁSTER50 6 04:04:01.9 00:03 1:17:34 00:03:29.0

91 67 Jose María Revuelta Gila Hombre 91 Competición 68 MÁSTER50 7 04:05:28.7 01:27 1:19:01 00:03:30.1

92 64 Isabel Perez Mujer 1 Competición 69 FÉMINAS 1 04:05:33.4 00:05 1:19:06 00:03:30.3

93 220 Lorenzo Gonzalez Paz Hombre 92 Marcha 24 24 04:05:33.5 00:00 1:19:06 00:03:30.3

94 55 Juan Carlos Martín Isabel Hombre 93 Competición 70 MÁSTER50 8 04:07:03.4 01:30 1:20:36 00:03:31.3

95 382 Jose Luis Sanz Ares Hombre 94 Marcha 25 25 04:07:31.5 00:28 1:21:04 00:03:31.2

96 383 Agustin Sanz Ares Hombre 95 Marcha 26 26 04:07:33.1 00:02 1:21:06 00:03:31.3

97 102 Jesus Gonzalez Soto Hombre 96 Competición 71 MÁSTER30 29 04:08:11.7 00:38 1:21:44 00:03:32.2

98 35 Ricardo  García García Hombre 97 Competición 72 MÁSTER50 9 04:09:54.4 01:43 1:23:27 00:03:34.0

99 215 Sergio Fernandez Gil Hombre 98 Marcha 27 27 04:10:57.8 01:03 1:24:30 00:03:34.3

100 90 Ángel Augusto Cófreces Merino Hombre 99 Competición 73 ÉLITE 9 04:11:19.6 00:22 1:24:52 00:03:34.9

101 79 Alberto Tamayo Gonzalez Hombre 100 Competición 74 MÁSTER40 17 04:12:44.3 01:25 1:26:17 00:03:36.3

102 100 Victor Sáez Pérez Hombre 101 Competición 75 MÁSTER40 18 04:16:46.7 04:02 1:30:19 00:03:39.8

103 101 Esther Murillo Rubio Mujer 2 Competición 76 FÉMINAS 2 04:16:48.0 00:02 1:30:21 00:03:39.8

104 250 Juan Gutierrez Lopez Hombre 102 Marcha 28 28 04:17:15.6 00:27 1:30:48

105 59 Raúl Olmedo Gómez Hombre 103 Competición 77 MÁSTER30 30 04:17:15.7 00:00 1:30:48 00:03:40.3
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106 21 Alberto Cedrón Jiménez Hombre 104 Competición 78 MÁSTER50 10 04:18:33.1 01:18 1:32:06 00:03:41.4

107 58 Javier Olave Gabarre Hombre 105 Competición 79 MÁSTER40 19 04:26:02.1 07:29 1:39:35 00:03:55.8

108 226 Carlos Martin Gaspar Hombre 106 Marcha 29 29 04:26:26.5 00:24 1:39:59 00:03:47.7

109 20 David Casillas Hidalgo Hombre 107 Competición 80 MÁSTER40 20 04:29:16.7 02:50 1:42:49 00:03:50.6

110 251 Jorge Padrones Leon Hombre 108 Marcha 30 30 04:29:23.1 00:07 1:42:56

111 397 Baltasar Carretero Hombre 109 Marcha 31 31 04:31:14.9 01:51 1:44:47 00:03:51.9

112 241 Jesus Jaime Laguna Martinez Hombre 110 Marcha 32 32 04:31:36.4 00:22 1:45:09 00:03:52.2

113 225 Valentin Martin de los Rios Hombre 111 Marcha 33 33 04:33:36.1 02:00 1:47:09 00:03:53.6

114 24 Juan Francisco Cubas Palop Hombre 112 Competición 81 MÁSTER40 21 04:36:24.7 02:48 1:49:57 00:03:56.5

115 39 Marta García Moya Mujer 3 Competición 82 FÉMINAS 3 04:37:43.3 01:19 1:51:16 00:04:05.7

116 78 Curro M. Sierra Pacho Hombre 113 Competición 83 MÁSTER40 22 04:37:44.4 00:01 1:51:17 00:03:57.6

117 240 Jose Maria Velez Velazquez Hombre 114 Marcha 34 34 04:37:57.7 00:13 1:51:30 00:03:57.9

118 81 Julia Taylor Mujer 4 Competición 84 FÉMINAS 4 04:38:24.0 00:27 1:51:57 00:04:02.3

119 108 David Garzon Salas Hombre 115 Competición 85 MÁSTER30 31 04:40:44.2 02:20 1:54:17 00:04:08.4

120 244 Jose Antonio Lumbier Miguel Hombre 116 Marcha 35 35 04:40:44.3 00:00 1:54:17 00:03:59.9

121 218 Roberto Garrote Hombre 117 Marcha 36 36 04:42:39.9 01:55 1:56:12 00:04:01.8

122 60 Plácido Ostos Nieto Hombre 118 Competición 86 MÁSTER30 32 04:45:09.7 02:30 1:58:42 00:04:03.7

123 208 Raul Chichon Hombre 119 Marcha 37 37 04:45:30.3 00:21 1:59:03 00:04:04.4

124 247 Sergio Sánchez Toledo Hombre 120 Marcha 38 38 04:57:11.0 11:41 2:10:44 00:04:14.1

125 245 Jose Maria Llorente Garcia Hombre 121 Marcha 39 39 05:01:27.4 04:16 2:15:00 00:04:18.0

126 205 Luis G. Carvajal Martín Hombre 122 Marcha 40 40 05:03:52.1 02:25 2:17:25 00:04:19.5

127 234 Rafael Rios Iglesias Hombre 123 Marcha 41 41 05:03:55.3 00:03 2:17:28 00:04:19.4

128 54 Joaquín  Martín García Hombre 124 Competición 87 MÁSTER40 23 05:04:46.1 00:51 2:18:19 00:04:21.0

129 222 Ignacio Linares Sierra Hombre 125 Marcha 42 42 05:04:47.0 00:01 2:18:20 00:04:20.9

130 219 Javier Gomez Mendez Hombre 126 Marcha 43 43 05:06:11.6 01:24 2:19:44 00:04:21.9

131 387 Fernando Olazabal Valiente Hombre 127 Marcha 44 44 05:06:14.5 00:03 2:19:47 00:04:26.5

132 380 Alfonso Bellon Garcia Hombre 128 Marcha 45 45 05:06:14.5 00:00 2:19:47 00:04:26.4

133 337 Jose Carlos Tendero Caulin Hombre 129 Marcha 46 46 05:06:39.4 00:25 2:20:12 00:04:21.9

134 204 Marcos Cabrera Goñi Hombre 130 Marcha 47 47 05:07:45.8 01:06 2:21:18 00:04:23.1

135 221 Faustino Guzman Carrero Hombre 131 Marcha 48 48 05:08:12.0 00:27 2:21:45 00:04:23.5

136 207 Jose Manuel Castro Lopez Hombre 132 Marcha 49 49 05:11:45.3 03:33 2:25:18 00:04:27.0

137 391 Juan Carlos Infantes San mateo Hombre 133 Marcha 50 50 05:12:00.4 00:15 2:25:33 00:04:27.0

138 390 Tomas Diaz Pulido Hombre 134 Marcha 51 51 05:12:00.4 00:00 2:25:33 00:04:27.0

139 385 Gonzalo Ortiz de Lejarazu Martin Hombre 135 Marcha 52 52 05:17:13.1 05:13 2:30:46 00:04:38.9

140 384 Daniel de Prada Fernandez Hombre 136 Marcha 53 53 05:17:14.3 00:01 2:30:47 00:04:38.8
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141 388 Jesús Ángel Pérez Severino Hombre 137 Marcha 54 54 05:19:49.4 02:35 2:33:22 00:04:33.4

142 389 Antonio Lopez Muñoz Hombre 138 Marcha 55 55 05:19:50.8 00:01 2:33:23 00:04:33.4

143 106 Angel Luis Moreira Farfan Hombre 139 Competición 88 SENIOR 5 05:19:52.4 00:02 2:33:25 00:04:37.9

144 243 Miguel Angel de Blas Fernandez Hombre 140 Marcha 56 56 05:21:48.3 01:56 2:35:21 00:04:35.1

145 201 Gregorio Abad Baides Hombre 141 Marcha 57 57 05:29:12.7 07:24 2:42:45 00:04:41.3

146 212 Oscar Diaz Diaz-Corralejo Hombre 142 Marcha 58 58 05:32:59.8 03:47 2:46:32 00:04:45.1

147 57 Raúl Muñoz Ruiz Hombre 143 Marcha 59 59 05:34:10.0 01:11 2:47:43 00:04:51.5

148 230 Rafael Muñoz Ruiz Hombre 144 Marcha 60 60 05:34:10.3 00:00 2:47:43 00:04:46.1

149 206 Francisco Javier Casillas Hidalgo Hombre 145 Marcha 61 61 06:07:43.4 33:33 3:21:16 00:05:14.0

150 214 Mario Dusmet Casas Hombre 146 Marcha 62 62 06:07:43.6 00:00 3:21:16 00:05:14.5
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